Last Updated 03-20-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCC0805F300KTRF 30 ±25%
100
0.20 400
50 125 10Meg
NCC0805F670KTRF 67 ±25% 0.25 400
NCC0805F900KTRF 90 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC0805F121KTRF 120 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC0805F161JTRF 160 ±25% 0.35 350
NCC0805F181JTRF 180 ±25% 0.35 350
NCC0805F221HTRF 220 ±25% 0.40 300
NCC0805F221MTRF 220 ±25% 0.40 600
NCC0805F261HTRF 260 ±25% 0.40 300
NCC0805F301HTRF 300 ±25% 0.45 300
NCC0805F361FTRF 360 ±25% 0.50 100
NCC0805F371FTRF 370 ±25% 0.50 100
Case Size 0805 1206 1210 1812
Impedance Range 30~ 370
Ohms
30 ~ 2,200

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCC1206F300KTRF 30 ±25%
100
0.20 400
50 125 10Meg
NCC1206F670KTRF 67 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC1206F800KTRF 80 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC1206F900KTRF 90 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC1206F121KTRF 120 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC1206F161JTRF 160 ±25% 0.35 350
NCC1206F181JTRF 180 ±25% 0.35 350
NCC1206F221HTRF 220 ±25% 0.45 300
NCC1206F261HTRF 260 ±25% 0.45 300
NCC1206F281HTRF 280 ±25% 0.45 300
NCC1206F301HTRF 300 ±25% 0.50 300
NCC1206F361HTRF 360 ±25% 0.60 300
NCC1206F431HTRF 430 ±25% 0.60 300
NCC1206F471HTRF 470 ±25% 0.70 300
NCC1206F551HTRF 550 ±25% 0.75 300
NCC1206F601HTRF 600 ±25% 0.80 300
NCC1206F222GTRF 2200 ±25% 1.20 200
NCC1206 SPECIFICATIONS
Last Updated 03-20-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCC1210F900STRF 90 ±25%
100
0.05 1000
50 125 10MegNCC1210F601STRF 600 ±25% 0.20 1000
NCC1210F102KTRF 1000 ±25% 0.30 400
NCC1210 SPECIFICATIONS
Last Updated 03-20-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCC1812F900ZTRF 90 ±25%
100
0.05 4000
50 125 10Meg
NCC1812F231YTRF 230 ±25% 0.05 3500
NCC1812F421XTRF 420 ±25% 0.055 3200
NCC1812F601VTRF 600 ±25% 0.06 2500
NCC1812F901UTRF 900 ±25% 0.07 2300
NCC1812F142TTRF 1400 ±25% 0.10 2000
NCC1812F282RTRF 2800 ±25% 0.35 900
NCC1812 SPECIFICATIONS
Last Updated 03-20-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design